Governor Tate Reeves		governor@govreeves.ms.gov

Lt. Governor Delbert Hosemann   ltgov@senate.ms.gov
					        dpeavy@senate.ms.gov

Speaker Philip Gunn		info@philipgunn.org	
					esimmons@house.ms.gov

Sen. John Horhn			jhorhn@senate.ms.gov
		
Sen. Hillman Frazier		hfrazier@senate.ms.gov

Sen. David Blount		DBlount@senate.ms.gov

Rep. Shanda Yates		syates@burnsandassociateslaw.com

Rep. Debra Gibbs		 dgibbs@house.ms.gov

Rep. De’Keither Stamps	 dstamps@house.ms.gov

All Senators:  http://www.legislature.ms.gov/legislators/senators

All Representatives:        
                http://www.legislature.ms.gov/legislators/representatives
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Mayor Lumumba		calumumba@city.jackson.ms.us

Dr. Safiya Omari		somari@city.jackson.ms.us

Council President
Ashby Foote		afoote@jacksonms.gov

Council Woman
Virgi Lindsay		vlindsay@city.jackson.ms.us

Board of Sup President
Credell Calhoun		ccalhoun@co.hinds.ms.us

Supervisor David 
Archie			david.archie@co.hinds.ms.us	
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